
DEPARTURE TIMES
GLASSBORO TO CAMDEN

DEPARTURE TIMES
CAMDEN TO GLASSBORO

CAMDEN ACADEMIC BUILDING

JAMES / ROBINSON HALL

MONDAY - THURSDAY

MONDAY - THURSDAY

Spring 2026 Campus-to-Campus Schedule

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

DEPARTURE TIMES
GLASSBORO TO CAMDEN

DEPARTURE TIMES
CAMDEN TO GLASSBORO

CAMDEN ACADEMIC BUILDING

JAMES / ROBINSON HALL

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Spring 2026 Tech Park Schedule

Spring 2026 Deptford Mall Schedule (Friday Only)

DEPARTURE TIMES DEPARTURE TIMES

JAMES/ROBINSON HALL 
TO TECH PARK

TECH PARK TO  
JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m. (Friday Only)
4:00 p.m. (except Friday)

11:55 a.m.
1:40 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m. (except Friday)
7:35 p.m (except Friday)
8:25 p.m (except Friday)

DEPARTURE TIME DEPARTURE TIME
DEPTFORD MALL/ ACROSS FROM 

PARKING LOT C7 TO  
JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

1:15 p.m. 4:15 p.m.

Pick Up Location: James Hall (Shuttle Stop #5)
Drop Off Location: Deptford Mall (NJ Transit Stop located  
across from Parking Lot C7 between Macy’s and Boscov’s)

JAMES/ROBINSON HALL TO 
DEPTFORD MALL/ ACROSS  

FROM PARKING LOT C7

DEPARTURE TIMES
GLASSBORO TO JHSC

ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE
TIMES

JHSC BUILDING

MONDAY - THURSDAY MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

7:45a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10.45 p.m.

Spring 2026 Joint Health Science Center Building
JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

DEPARTURE TIMES
GLASSBORO TO JHSC

ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE
TIMES

JHSC BUILDING

FRIDAY FRIDAY

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

• The shuttle will begin operating on the first day of classes, Tuesday, January 20.
• The last day the shuttle operates is Friday, May 8.
•

•

The shuttle WILL NOT run during Spring Break recess:

March 16-20, 2026.

Shuttle services are free to Rowan University members with valid Rowan ID.
* Reminder: The shuttle does not operate on weekends *

Contact Info:  
South Jersey Transportation Authority: (856) 227-7571
After 7pm: (609) 820-3590 or (609) 314-1694
Emergency Phone: 856-256-4922




