

## Spring 2026 Campus-to-Campus Schedule

### DEPARTURE TIMES GLASSBORO TO CAMDEN

#### CAMDEN ACADEMIC BUILDING

MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
8:15 a.m.	5:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.	6:30 p.m.
10:15 a.m.	7:15 p.m.
11:30 a.m.	8:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.	9:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.	10:30 p.m.

### DEPARTURE TIMES GLASSBORO TO CAMDEN

#### CAMDEN ACADEMIC BUILDING

FRIDAY

7:00 a.m.	1:15 p.m.
8:15 a.m.	2:45 p.m.
10:15 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
11:30 a.m.	5:00 p.m.

### DEPARTURE TIMES CAMDEN TO GLASSBORO

#### JAMES / ROBINSON HALL

MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
8:15 a.m.	5:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.	6:30 p.m.
10:15 a.m.	7:15 p.m.
11:30 a.m.	8:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.	9:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.	10:30 p.m.

### DEPARTURE TIMES CAMDEN TO GLASSBORO

#### JAMES / ROBINSON HALL

FRIDAY

7:00 a.m.	1:15 p.m.
8:15 a.m.	2:45 p.m.
10:15 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
11:30 a.m.	5:00 p.m.

### DEPARTURE TIMES GLASSBORO TO JHSC

#### JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:00 a.m.	7:45a.m.
8:15 a.m.	9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.	10:50 a.m.
11:30 a.m.	12:05 p.m.
1:15 p.m.	1:50 p.m.
2:45 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.	7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.	8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.	10:15 p.m.
10:30 p.m.	10:45 p.m.

### ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE TIMES

#### JHSC BUILDING

MONDAY - THURSDAY

7:45a.m.	7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.	8:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.	10:15 a.m.
12:05 p.m.	11:30 a.m.
1:50 p.m.	1:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.
7:45 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.
10:15 p.m.	5:40 p.m.

## Spring 2026 Tech Park Schedule

### DEPARTURE TIMES

#### JAMES/ROBINSON HALL TO TECH PARK

MONDAY - FRIDAY

8:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

### DEPARTURE TIMES

#### TECH PARK TO JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

MONDAY - FRIDAY

11:55 a.m.
1:40 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
4:30 p.m. (except Friday)
7:35 p.m (except Friday)
8:25 p.m (except Friday)

## Spring 2026 Deptford Mall Schedule (Friday Only)

### DEPARTURE TIME

#### JAMES/ROBINSON HALL TO DEPTFORD MALL/ ACROSS FROM PARKING LOT C7

1:15 p.m.
-----------

### DEPARTURE TIME

#### DEPTFORD MALL/ ACROSS FROM PARKING LOT C7 TO JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

4:15 p.m.
-----------

Pick Up Location: James Hall (Shuttle Stop #5)

Drop Off Location: Deptford Mall (NJ Transit Stop located across from Parking Lot C7 between Macy's and Boscov's)

## Spring 2026 Joint Health Science Center Building

### DEPARTURE TIMES

#### GLASSBORO TO JHSC

#### JAMES/ROBINSON HALL

FRIDAY

7:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

### ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE TIMES

#### JHSC BUILDING

FRIDAY

7:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

- The shuttle will begin operating on the first day of classes, Tuesday, January 20.

- The last day the shuttle operates is Friday, May 8.

- The shuttle **WILL NOT** run during Spring Break recess:

March 16-20, 2026.

Shuttle services are free to Rowan University members with valid Rowan ID.

\*Reminder: The shuttle does not operate on weekends \*

### Contact Info:

South Jersey Transportation Authority: (856) 227-7571

After 7pm: (609) 820-3590 or (609) 314-1694

Emergency Phone: 856-256-4922